
April 27, 2025

Sunday Camp Verde GP: Race 7 All Big Bike Pro, A & B
Camp Verde, AZ
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Pro
1 Bobby Worth Cottonwood YAM 1309 00:46:23

2 Joseph Giles Dewey GAS 1378 00:47:01

3 Jay Kessler Rimrock KAW 13204 00:49:07

4 Austin Alexander Payson YAM 1295 00:46:04

5 Ruffin Dodson Phoenix BET 122 00:46:08

6 Brandon Anderson Rimrock YAM 12047 00:47:18

7 Donovan Cross Payson, AZ KAW 11980 00:46:33

Open A
1 Keegan Hardy Kingman HSQ 13023 00:46:27

2 Uriah Dobell Flagstaff HSQ 1201 00:47:59

3 David Richards Tucson YAM 11196 00:46:25

Open B
1 Mason Sabatina Prescott Valley KTM 1245 00:47:12

2 Aubrey Munoz Surprise HON 129 00:47:59

3 Lance Lankford Kingman YAM 128 00:48:35

4 Tanner Cox Showlow HON 11177 00:45:03

5 Jevon Aguero Kaibeto HON 11053 00:49:03

6 Easton Fugitt Dewey YAM 9223 00:43:49

Vet 30+ B
1 Michael Vega Black Canyon City KTM 11813 00:47:55

2 Jarren Atwater Dewey YAM 10835 00:45:21

3 Zachary Brennan-mullerEl Mirage HON 367 00:13:43

Senior 40+ A
1 Jeremy Matley Cottonwood HSQ 12048 00:47:18

Master 50+ A
1 David O'riordan Cottonwood GAS 1230 00:48:35

2 Ken Barnes Cottonwood HON 12014 00:49:04

3 Doug Woody Payson YAM 11148 00:49:27

4 Daniel Kittrell Winslow YAM 10904 00:47:55

5 Richard Heyer Surprise YAM 10311 00:48:28

125-250cc B
1 Sam Hermann Kingman KTM 12410 00:47:46

2 Max Sabatina Prescott Valley YAM 12245 00:48:17

3 William Gleeson Springerville KAW 11417 00:44:41

4 Ashton Stowell Gilbert HON 1112 00:44:50

5 Nicholas Ross Camp Verde YAM 11388 00:45:45

6 Joshua M Davidson Flagstaff KTM 11227 00:46:52

7 Ryder Yates Santan Valley, AZ KTM 11153 00:47:02

8 Bodhi Brown Flagstaff YAM 1016 00:44:46

DNF Wyatt Pierce Prescott YAM 033 00:00:00

125-250cc A
1 Jake Campi Rimrock YAM 13044 00:48:19

2 Devin Weller Mesa HON 1221 00:47:01

3 Logan Skaggs Litchfield HON 12696 00:47:57

4 Ryland Fugitt Dewey YAM 11221 00:45:40

Super Senior 60+ A
1 Brandon Roberts Payson HON 10746 00:45:28

2 Gary Peterson Scottsdale KTM 1059 00:46:17
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April 27, 2025

Sunday Camp Verde GP: Race 6 All Big Bike C & Super Senior
Camp Verde, AZ
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Women
1 Noel Ojeda Rimrock HON 1838 00:06:54

Open C
1 Briyan Daugherty Payson, AZ HON 12022 00:48:49

2 Antonio Lay Barrios Reserve, NM KTM 12279 00:48:52

3 Ryland Stowell Gilbert KAW 1232 00:48:54

4 James Caesar Tucson OTH 11213 00:45:23

5 Shawn Omerza Mesa KAW 11264 00:45:58

6 Jason Lankford Kingman HON 1170 00:46:03

7 Landon Lankford Kingman SUZ 1171 00:46:43

8 Royce Pendleton Prescott YAM 1169 00:46:57

9 Cameron Kavalec Tucson YAM 11012 00:49:11

10 Devan Aguero Kaibeto OTH 9054 00:46:18

11 Dominic Calia Prescott Valley HSQ 1413 00:05:21

DNF Brady Worth Camp Verde KAW 0010 00:00:00

Vet 30+ C
1 Brandon Rennaker Flagstaff YAM 11021 00:44:54

2 Mike Royce Cottonwood OTH 11688 00:44:59

3 Zachary FitzsimmonsPortville, NY KTM 11049 00:48:42

4 Jamie Harris Rim Rock KAW 10730 00:46:14

5 Cannon Smith Peoria YAM 10184 00:46:53

6 Sam Wright Waddell KTM 10321 00:47:02

7 Christopher Bejune Litchfield Park, AZ KAW 10930 00:47:22

8 Jon Patterson Glendale HON 8989 00:44:31

9 Kurt Hammerquist Surprise HON 4052 00:48:11

Senior 40+ C
1 David Caesar Tucson HON 11322 00:44:42

2 Billy Carlton Camp Verde KAW 11190 00:47:13

3 Joe Kedzia Williams KTM 10368 00:46:08

4 Daniel Dimick Bullhead OTH 10924 00:47:57

5 Kenny Porter Cornville, AZ HON 9927 00:45:55

6 Jake Proctor Buckeye SUZ 9929 00:47:52

7 Joshua R. Davidson Flagstaff HON 8326 00:44:37

Super Senior 60+
1 Dallas Brown Gilbert GAS 10144 00:44:22

125-250cc C
1 Ryder Wermes Sun City KTM 12155 00:48:35

2 Jake Pennington Litchfield Park HSQ 12881 00:48:44

3 Daxton Shafor Flagstaff, AZ HON 11915 00:45:26

4 Diesel Miller Gilbert, AZ YAM 11186 00:46:31

5 Rally Coglietti Kingman KTM 1166 00:46:39

6 Breya Proctor Waddell HSQ 11309 00:47:40

7 Brayden Dodge Camp Verde HSQ 1107 00:47:45

8 Bryson Drescher Bullhead City OTH 11500 00:48:29

9 Markus Rachi Glendale OTH 11717 00:48:33

10 Lukas Haile Phoenix KTM 1095 00:46:10

11 Rush Wermes Sun City KTM 10105 00:47:51

12 Aidan Collier Arizona City KAW 3777 00:14:10

13 Joshua Ilioi Surprise OTH 3805 00:15:03
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